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Stingrays' Orange & Black II - 2026-02-27

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

4

DST 2:05.32W11Pharis, Hailey5

DST 1:39.21W12Loree, Eleni6

DST 1:46.11W12Navas-Perla, Naomi7

DST 2:19.69W10Holman, Eleanor8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

4

DST 1:27.85M15Lempinen, Ethan5

DST 59.70M17Gerbrandt, Gabriel6

DST 1:18.66M12Dunaway, Kieran7

DST 1:36.49M10Dunaway, Ronan8

Event  2   Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

4

DST NTW7Gallagher, Arden5

DST NTW7Fletcher, Khalisa6

DST NTW7Parker, Kennedy7

8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
DST NTM8Jordan, Lincoln4

DST NTM8Jensen, Owen5

DST NTM8Vanderlee, Willem6

DST NTM8Christie, Simon7

DST NTM8Hilberry, Cole8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

4

DST NTW8Neisingh, Fenna5

DST NTW8Campbell, Ellen6

DST NTW8Jones, Charlotte7

DST NTW8Large, Juni8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
DST NTW8Hayes, Jayde4

DST NTW8MacGregor, Isla5

DST NTW9Pambrun, Gracie6

DST NTW9Worrall, Savy7

8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

4

DST NTW9Allikivi, Elizabeth5

DST 1:09.97W9Davies, Ava6

DST NTW11Hilberry, Poppy7

DST NTW9Henderson, Bailey8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

4

DST NTM10Vanderlee, Ben5

DST NTM9Loree, Cline6

DST NTM10Bautz, Miles7

DST NTM9Jackson, Odin8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

4

DST 54.18M12Renton, Bennett5

DST 53.85M13Kim, Tong6

RAC 54.82M10Dutko, Amos7

DST 1:02.14M12Pambrun, Felix8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

4

DST 28.36M16Wei, Bernard5

DST 27.43M17McCartney, Brody6

DST 27.50M17Gerbrandt, Gabriel7

DST 29.90M46Vandendungen, Dan8

Event  3   Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
DST NTW6Christie, Lucy4

DST NTM5Mauriks, Wyatt5

DST NTM6Ferguson, Wesson6

DST NTW6Jenaen, Ava -rose7

DST NTW6Gallagher, Marin8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

4

DST NTW7Pharis, Emma5

DST NTW7Jackson, Ivy6

DST NTW7Allikivi, Alexandra7

8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

4

RAC 28.28M7Curtis, Marcus5

RAC 27.27M11Gemmell, Max6

RAC 27.33W9Gemmell, Zoe7

8

Event  4   Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DST NTW9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt4

DST NTW8Robbins, Sophia5

DST NTM9Loree, Cline6

DST NTM9Craig, Tanner7

DST NTM9Jackson, Odin8
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Heat   2 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

4

DST 2:09.64W11Worrall, Elena5

DST 1:22.29M12Dunaway, Kieran6

DST 1:36.67W12Navas-Perla, Naomi7

8

Event  5   Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

4

DST NTW7Parker, Kennedy5

DST NTW7Fletcher, Khalisa6

DST NTW7Gallagher, Arden7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

4

DST NTM8Hilberry, Cole5

DST NTM8Christie, Simon6

DST NTM8Vanderlee, Willem7

DST NTM8Jensen, Owen8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

4

DST NTW8Hayes, Jayde5

DST NTW8Jones, Charlotte6

DST NTW8Campbell, Ellen7

8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

4

DST NTW9Allikivi, Elizabeth5

DST NTW9Henderson, Bailey6

DST NTW9Pambrun, Gracie7

DST NTW9Worrall, Savy8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
DST 1:00.74M12Pambrun, Felix4

DST 1:18.10M13Kim, Tong5

DST 56.02M10Dunaway, Ronan6

DST NTM10Vanderlee, Ben7

8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
DST NTW11Hilberry, Poppy4

DST 1:05.59W10Craig, Shyan5

DST 56.79W12Loree, Eleni6

DST 1:04.79W11Pharis, Hailey7

DST 1:23.00W9Davies, Ava8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

4

DST 40.00M73Clarke, Bruce5

DST 32.84M16Wei, Bernard6

DST 37.27M46Vandendungen, Dan7

8

Event  6   Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

4

DST NTW6Christie, Lucy5

DST NTW6Jenaen, Ava -rose6

DST NTM6Ferguson, Wesson7

DST NTM5Mauriks, Wyatt8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

4

DST NTW7Jackson, Ivy5

DST NTW7Allikivi, Alexandra6

RAC NTM7Curtis, Marcus7

DST NTW7Pharis, Emma8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
DST NTM8Jordan, Lincoln4

DST NTW8MacGregor, Isla5

DST NTW8Neisingh, Fenna6

DST NTW8Large, Juni7

8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

4

5

RAC 39.58W9Gemmell, Zoe6

RAC 44.77M11Gemmell, Max7

8

Event  7   Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

4

DST 3:04.38M12Renton, Bennett5

DST 1:32.69W12Navas-Perla, Naomi6

DST 1:37.66M15Lempinen, Ethan7

8

Event  8   Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

4

5

DST NTW8Jones, Charlotte6

DST NTM8Vanderlee, Willem7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
DST NTM9Jackson, Odin4

DST NTW9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt5

DST NTM9Craig, Tanner6

DST NTM10Bautz, Miles7

DST NTW9Allikivi, Elizabeth8
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Heat   3 Finals (#8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

4

DST 1:02.61W10Holman, Eleanor5

RAC 55.51M10Dutko, Amos6

DST 1:01.70M10Dunaway, Ronan7

DST 1:05.51W10Craig, Shyan8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

4

DST 59.95W11Worrall, Elena5

DST 38.95M12Dunaway, Kieran6

DST 40.66W12Loree, Eleni7

8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

4

DST 29.64M15MacGregor, Lauchlin5

DST 27.78M46Vandendungen, Dan6

DST 32.44M15McCauley, Nolan7

DST 28.84M15Soto, Eli8

Event  9   Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

4

DST NTW7Gallagher, Arden5

DST NTW7Pharis, Emma6

DST NTW6Gallagher, Marin7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

4

DST NTW8Large, Juni5

DST NTW8MacGregor, Isla6

DST NTW8Neisingh, Fenna7

DST NTM8Jordan, Lincoln8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

4

RAC 41.66M7Curtis, Marcus5

RAC 36.76W9Gemmell, Zoe6

RAC 39.23M11Gemmell, Max7

8

Event  10   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
DST 2:13.25W9Davies, Ava4

DST 1:43.41W11Worrall, Elena5

DST 1:33.25M13Kim, Tong6

DST 1:39.82W10Craig, Shyan7

DST 1:50.48W11Pharis, Hailey8

Event  11   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

4

DST NTW7Fletcher, Khalisa5

DST NTW7Parker, Kennedy6

DST NTW7Gallagher, Arden7

8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

4

DST NTM8Jordan, Lincoln5

DST NTM8Jensen, Owen6

DST NTM8Hilberry, Cole7

DST NTM8Christie, Simon8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
DST NTW8Large, Juni4

DST NTW8Neisingh, Fenna5

DST NTW8MacGregor, Isla6

DST NTW8Robbins, Sophia7

DST NTW8Hayes, Jayde8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
DST NTW9Worrall, Savy4

DST NTW9Allikivi, Elizabeth5

DST NTW8Campbell, Ellen6

DST NTW9Henderson, Bailey7

DST NTW9Pambrun, Gracie8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
DST NTM12Pambrun, Felix4

DST NTM10Vanderlee, Ben5

DST NTW11Hilberry, Poppy6

RAC NTM11Gemmell, Max7

DST NTM10Bautz, Miles8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

4

DST 58.82M9Loree, Cline5

DST 48.23W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt6

DST 52.10M9Craig, Tanner7

RAC 1:06.22W9Gemmell, Zoe8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

4

RAC 45.18M10Dutko, Amos5

DST 32.80W12Navas-Perla, Naomi6

DST 43.75M12Renton, Bennett7

DST 51.75W10Holman, Eleanor8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

4

5

DST 29.70M12Dunaway, Kieran6

7

8
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Heat   9 Finals (#11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
DST 26.82M15McCauley, Nolan4

DST 26.62M15Soto, Eli5

DST 24.60M17Gerbrandt, Gabriel6

DST 26.47M15MacGregor, Lauchlin7

DST 35.00M73Clarke, Bruce8

Event  12   Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
DST NTM6Ferguson, Wesson4

DST NTW6Christie, Lucy5

DST NTW6Jenaen, Ava -rose6

DST NTW6Gallagher, Marin7

DST NTM5Mauriks, Wyatt8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

4

DST NTW7Pharis, Emma5

RAC NTM7Curtis, Marcus6

DST NTW7Jackson, Ivy7

DST NTW7Allikivi, Alexandra8

Event  13   Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

4

DST NTW9Davies, Ava5

DST 4:55.68W11Pharis, Hailey6

DST 5:03.13W10Holman, Eleanor7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DST 4:31.43M12Renton, Bennett4

DST 3:57.69W12Loree, Eleni5

DST 3:03.70M15Lempinen, Ethan6

DST 3:35.97M10Dunaway, Ronan7

DST 4:18.16W11Worrall, Elena8

Event  14   Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
DST NTW8Hayes, Jayde4

DST NTW7Fletcher, Khalisa5

DST NTW8Campbell, Ellen6

DST NTW8Robbins, Sophia7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

4

DST NTM9Loree, Cline5

DST NTM9Craig, Tanner6

DST NTM10Bautz, Miles7

DST NTM9Jackson, Odin8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

4

DST NTW9Henderson, Bailey5

DST 2:12.90W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt6

DST NTW9Worrall, Savy7

8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

4

DST 2:14.93W10Craig, Shyan5

RAC 2:04.21M10Dutko, Amos6

DST 2:10.55M13Kim, Tong7

DST 2:17.13M12Pambrun, Felix8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

4

DST 1:40.00M73Clarke, Bruce5

DST 1:03.93M17Gerbrandt, Gabriel6

DST 1:06.03M46Vandendungen, Dan7

8


